

\230

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.14

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 25006/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1962 OF 2013

SHOKAT PANWAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for correction of order dated 18.11.2013 and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Applicant(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nishit Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek R. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Kapoor, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Bench which passed the judgment dated
18.11.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Assistant Registrar
| |

|
|
|